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AAIAL 19 1,475,622.00 71 27,308,326.80 90 28,783,948.80 73 20,960,457.31 17 7,823,491.49
waFAInTe 17 7,823,491.49 100 67,622,093.37 117 75,445,584.86 99 67,499,093.37 18 7,946,491.49
Funauy 18 7,946,491.49 103 59,798,671.69 121 67,745,163.18 103 60,796,671.69 18 6,948,491.49
unIn 18 6,948,491.49 106 70,683,640.85 124 77,632,132.34 106 75,619,193.36 18 2,012,938.98
nuAUS 18] - 2,012,938.98 117 94,232,996.32 135 96,245,935.30 112 94,128,308.05 23 2,117,627.25
TIRCY 23 2,117,627.25 60 26,592,210.61 83 28,709,837.86 66 27,220,946.33 17 1,488,891.53
Weey 17 1,488,891.53 105 36,242,344.31 122 37,731,235.84 101 27,308,337.79 21 10,422,898.05
WOWAAY 21 10,322,898.05 84 40,579,208.44 105 51,002,106.49 91 49,268,665.95 14 1,733,440.54
figureu 14 1,733,400.54 70 38,847,690.82 84 40,581,131.36 72 38,557,932.80 12 2,023,198.56
nsnNgIAY 12| 2,023,198.56 101 29,835,869.40 113 31,859,067.96 100 29,549,964.77 13 2,309,103.19
BRI 13 2,309,103.19 82 41,159,768.96 95 43,468,872.15 84 41,151,795.02 11 2,317,077.13
ugneu 11 2,317,077.13 58 20,612,677.88 69 22,929,755.01 67 22,771,255.01 2 158,500.00
533 19 1,475,622.00 1,057 553,515,499.45 1,076 554,991,121.45 1,074 554,832,621.45 2 158,500.00




